Media Advisory
January 14, 2003

(Jackson, MS) — Governor Ronnie Musgrove will ggpate in the following events on Tuesday,

January 15, 2003:

8:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

12:00 noon

3:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Contact: John Sewell
601-359-2916

Visit to Grenada Elementary
22315 Highway 8 East
Grenada, Mississippi

Visit with Grenada Educators and HO@i&tts
Holmes Community College
Corey Forum (Auditorium)
1060 Avent Drive
Grenada, Mississippi

Mississippi Association of Superviddidwinter Conference
Jackson Hilton
1001 County Line Road
Jackson, Mississippi

Natchez After School Programs
Natchez Juvenile Justice Center
320 State Street
Natchez, Mississippi

Town Hall Meeting

Natchez High School

Steckler Multi-Purpose Bldg.
319 Sergeant Prentiss Avenue
Natchez, Mississippi

HH#H



