Media Advisory January 14, 2003

Contact: John Sewell 601-359-2916

(Jackson, MS) – Governor Ronnie Musgrove will participate in the following events on Tuesday, January 15, 2003:

8:30 a.m.	Visit to Grenada Elementary 22315 Highway 8 East Grenada, Mississippi
10:15 a.m.	Visit with Grenada Educators and HCC Students Holmes Community College Corey Forum (Auditorium) 1060 Avent Drive Grenada, Mississippi
12:00 noon	Mississippi Association of Supervisors Midwinter Conference Jackson Hilton 1001 County Line Road Jackson, Mississippi
3:30 p.m.	Natchez After School Programs Natchez Juvenile Justice Center 320 State Street Natchez, Mississippi
5:00 p.m.	Town Hall Meeting Natchez High School Steckler Multi-Purpose Bldg. 319 Sergeant Prentiss Avenue Natchez, Mississippi

###